Stonewall Democrats of Centranl Ohlo - Statement of Contributions

Augus!
Last

ward
Dunaway
Rlzer
Nicholson
Koch
Nemaline
Goodwin
Nutter
Flemming
Willlams
Qswalt
Turnbull
Rufiner
Chokshl
Smith
Faruk
Mogrehard
Paletta
lohnstan
Kelley
Viglette
Endicott

Flrst Entlty
Michnel
Mark
Christopher O
Moatthew
Ayan
Lance
Russell
Gregory
Patrick
Poul
lohn
Cathy
willlam
Priyam
Jaff
Omar
Cindi
Anthony
Michael
Brenden
Jeremy
Brian

Address

441 McCutcheon Rd
1265 Haddon Rd
9B0 Aryden Rd

239 W 15t Ave

5843 Garden Hill Ln
819 Claytan Dr

376 Binns Bivd

196 W Narth Brondway 5t

2128 Poplar 5«

SHST Vandelour PI
1082 Michigon Ave
379 ElectsIc Ave

1084 Mt Pleasant
380 South 5th St Apt 406
773 Dennison Ave
172 E Stote St

98 Grandvlow Dr

255 W Kanawha Ave
5956 Mclessy Dr

111 W 1st Ave Apt 12
319 E Hinman Ave
1084 Mt Pleasant

Chy
Gahanna
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Waorthington
Columbus
Columbus
Obetz
Dubtin
Columbus
westerville
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Westerviille
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Store
OH
OH’
QH
OH
OH
ou
oH
OH
OH
OH
CH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

Zipcode

43230 CC
43209 CC
43205 CC
43201 CC
43017 CC
43085 €C
43204 CC
43114 CC
43207 CC
43016 CC
43701 ¢¢
43081 CC
43101 €€
43215 CC
43215 CC
43215 €C
43017 €C
43214 CC
43081 CC

43201 CC-

43207 CC
43201 CC

faymaenl Type Date

8-Aug-15
1-Aug-15
7-Aug-15
16-Aug-15
1B-Aug-15
20-Aug-15
21-Aug-15
21-Aug-15
22-Aug-15
23-Aug-15
24-Aug-15
25-Aug-15
Ad-Aug-15
A0-Aug-15
14:-Aug-15
3-Aug-15
4-Aug-15
4-Aug-15
S-Aug-15
12-Aug-1S
6-Aug-15
14-Aug-15

Total August:

Amount
$20.00
$20.00

$4.00
$20.00
510,00
$20,00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
510.00
$2.00
$20.00
$4.00
$2.00
$10.00
52.00
$4.00
$2.00
$6.00
$4.00
44,00
$4.00
$218.00

Evant Dite

Scheduie Code
31A
J1A
1A
31A
31A
1A
31A
1A
31A
31A
1A
1A
1A
114
314
31A
3iA
1A
J1A
1A
1A
1A



